A SPECIFICATIONS

GIBRALTAR W-To] MM JW.X5, || [¢ #A999BW-10-6

INDUSTRIES

0.010 Aluminum - 10 in. x 10 ft. - Royal Brown over Birch White polyester paint

10 ft.

3m

6in.
15.24 cm

IES

ALUMINUM
6in.x 10 ft.

#A999BW-10-6

BROWN f WHITE

CAUTION! SHARP EDGES! Use gloves to prevent injury.
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REVERSIBLE BROWN <> WHITE
REVERSIBLE MARRON <>BLANCO

www.gibraltarbuildingproducts.com



